Catalog # Date Prepared by
Project Type Notes
PS518006EN   page 1
November 1, 2022 4:34 PM
Top Product Features
•	 	Low Glare with Deep-Recessed LED light engine
•	 90CRI with 2-step MacAdam Ellipse
•	 High-Efficacy with precise Center Beam Candle Power

(Use Bezel from Accessory Snoot kit, remove snoot for 1-media application, remove
snoot and clear glass for 2-media)
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: L80830NF935P
Track Series Output Optic CRI & CCT Finish Voltage
Track Series Output Optic CRI & CCT Finish Voltage
L=Halo Power Trac & Lazer
Track
L2G=Halo TEK/HTEK
LJ=Juno Track (1)
LL=Lightolier (2)
808 13=1300 L 3-Inch
18=1800 L 3-Inch
30=3000 L 4-Inch
SP=13 Degree Spot (4)
NF=22 Degree Narrow
Flood
FL=32 Degree Flood
927=2700K / 90 CRI
930=3000K / 90 CRI
935=3500K / 90 CRI
940=4000K / 90 CRI
MB=Matte Black
P=Matte White
AH=Aluminum Haze
Blank=120V
277=277V (5)
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
(1) Juno® T single circuit and 2-circuit
track contact. Juno® is a registered
trademark of Juno® Lighting.
(2) Lightolier® Lyfespan 6000 single
circuit and 2 circuit track contact.
Lightolier® is a registered trademark
of Philips Lighting.
808 track head holds (1) cover
glass or lens media. Accessory
snoot replaces the (1) cover
glass/lens slot, and holds (2)
media with (2) media max.
per head.
(4) Optics that are
interchangeable:
>3-Inch NF and FL
>4-Inch SP, NF and FL
(SP optic on 3-Inch is fixed
and not interchangeable)
(5) 277V is only available for Halo
HTEK track with non-dim
operation.  L2G track connector
must be used